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Boquilla para fuente con brazo
direccionales, fabricada
en acero inoxidable.

Straight SKU: BS-150

Modelo Conexión Altura (m) 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Straight 150 1 1/2”
LPM
PSI

Spread (m)

416
9.25

1

466
10.7
1.1

500
12.0
1.2

533
13.6
1.3

555
15
1.4

583
16.5
1.5

Straight 200 2”
LPM
PSI

Spread (m)

500
16.5
1.00

590
20.0
1.25

670
24.0
1.50

Straight 250 2 1/2”
LPM
PSI

Spread (m)

650
16.5
1.50

700
17.5
1.80

750
20.0
2.00

800
22.0
2.50

850
24.0
3.00

Straight 300 3
LPM
PSI

Spread (m)

850
22

2.00

883
24

2.50

950
26

3.20

1,100
29

4.00


